
PROFESSIONALGrooming Prices
WEIGHT

IN #’s

0 - 10

10 - 25

25 - 50

50 - 70

70 - 100

100+

$40

$50

$60

$70

$80

$90+

$70

$80

$90

$100

$110

$120+

$15
$15

$25

$30+$20

BATH / BRUSH HAIR CUT DE-SHED
F3

(Face - Feet - Fanny)

0-30#

50# +

0-50#

30-70#

70# +

*Double or Curly Coat (Doodles) Add $10-20 to Price

NAIL TRIM ONLY

SANI TRIM ONLY

FEET TRIM ONLY

FACE TRIM ONLY

.................... $20

.................... $5 -10

.................... $10 - 15

.................... $10 - 15

A LA CART SERVICES
TEETH
BRUSHING

ANAL GLANDS

EAR HAIR

PAW BALM

FLEA BATH

CONDITIONER
OR SHAMPOO
UPGRADE

DE-MAT OR
EXTRA BRUSHING

CLEAN FACE
& FEET

DREMEL
UPGRADE

$20

$25

$7

$7

$10

$10

$1-2
Per Min

$15

$10

48HR CANCELLATION AND/OR NO SHOW FEES APPLY.


