## PROFESSIONAL Grooming Prices

WEIGHT IN #'s	BATH / BRUSH	HAIR CUT	F3 (Face - Feet - Fanny)	DE-SHED
0 - 10	\$40	\$70	0-50#	0-30# \$15
10 - 25	\$50	\$80	\$15	\$15
25 - 50	\$60	\$90	395	\$25
50 - 70	\$70	\$100	50#+	<b>\$25</b>
70 - 100	\$80	\$110	\$20	<sup>70#+</sup> \$30+
100+	\$90+	\$120+	<b>72</b> 0	\$30+

\*Double or Curly Coat (Doodles) Add \$10-20 to Price

## **A LA CART SERVICES**

TEETH BRUSHING	\$20
ANAL GLANDS	\$25
EAR HAIR	\$7
PAW BALM	\$7
FLEA BATH	\$10
CONDITIONER OR SHAMPOO UPGRADE	\$10
DE-MAT OR EXTRA BRUSHING	\$1-2 Per Min
CLEAN FACE & FEET	\$15
DREMEL UPGRADE	\$10

NAIL TRIM ONLY	\$20
SANI TRIM ONLY	\$5 -10
FEET TRIM ONLY	\$10 - 15
FACE TRIM ONLY	\$10 - 15





48HR CANCELLATION AND/OR NO SHOW FEES APPLY.